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Care
Companion 

Allied Health 

Simple straight-forward fees

Pricelist ED July 1st 2023

Item

Sunday

Saturday

6am-8pm

When

Mon-Fri

Pub Hol

Cost

8pm-Midnight

Cost

When

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Midnight-6am

Cost

Cost Cost per KM

When in Care
Companion 
car as transport
service

Standard hours Late Night Overnight

Rates for your Care Companion and Allied Health
services are set while services like gardening or home
safety modifications are charged per job, depending
on the work.

Transport

$73.50

$94.20

$113.30

$132.30

$82.25

$123.35

$164.45

$205.56

$150.00

$120.00 

$77.25

$115.80

$152.45

$193

$1.20

Minimum 2 hour shift
All prices exclude GST

No GST applicable

In your home

 Contact 1300 254 326  info@ageuphealth.com.au  ageuphealth.com.au



 Contact 1300 254 326  info@ageuphealth.com.au  ageuphealth.com.au

Pricelist

Our Home Care Package management
fee is set at 27% of your Home Care
Package with no extra fees or hidden
costs. 

No daily fees          

No travel fees            

With us, you can be confident there are:

No surcharges

No set up Fees 

 1 hour
shifts

Sunday

Saturday

6am-8pm

When

Mon-Fri

Pub Hol

Cost

8pm-Midnight

Cost

Midnight-6am

Cost

Standard hours Late Night Overnight

$98.80

$110.65

$152.30

$177.80

$110.20

$165.30

$220.36

$275.45

$103.50

$155.20

$204.30

$258.60All prices exclude GST

1 hour shifts
incur a
surcharge

Changes and cancellations made less than 48 hours (2 business days) before a shift will be
incur the full charge.


