

Age Up Health services pricelist

Simple straight-forward fees



Rates for your Care Companion and Allied Health services are set while services like gardening or home safety modifications are charged per job, depending on the work.

	Standard hours 6am-8pm		Late Night 8pm-Midnight	Overnight Midnight-6am
Care	When	Cost	Cost	Cost
Companion	Mon-Fri	\$73.50	\$82.25	\$77.25
	Saturday	\$94.20	\$123.35	\$115.80
	Sunday	\$113.30	\$164.45	\$152.45
Minimum 2 hour shift All prices exclude GST	Pub Hol	\$132.30	\$205.56	\$193

Allied Health	Item	When	Cost
In your home	1 hour	Mon-Fri	\$150.00
	45 minutes	Mon-Fri	\$120.00

No GST applicable

Transport

Cost per KM

\$1.20
When in Care
Companion
car as transport
service





	Standard hours 6am-8pm		Late Night 8pm-Midnight	Overnight Midnight-6am
1 hour shifts	When	Cost	Cost	Cost
	Mon-Fri	\$98.80	\$110.20	\$103.50
1 hour shifts incur a surcharge	Saturday	\$110.65	\$165.30	\$155.20
	Sunday	\$152.30	\$220.36	\$204.30
All prices exclude GST	Pub Hol	\$177.80	\$275.45	\$258.60

Changes and cancellations made less than 48 hours (2 business days) before a shift will be incur the full charge.

Our Home Care Package management fee is set at 27% of your Home Care Package with no extra fees or hidden costs.

With us, you can be confident there are:

- ✓ No daily fees
- ✓ No surcharges
- ✓ No travel fees
- ✓ No set up Fees